
 

 
 

Missouri S&T Chemistry Department 
Seminar Schedule 
Fall Semester 2008 

(All seminars are held on Monday at 4:30 p.m. in G-3 Schrenk Hall unless 
otherwise noted) 

 
Friday, August 22, 2008 
Fire Extinguisher/Spill Response, 9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m., Rolla Fire Training 
Center, for all Graduate students that have not attended before. 
Campus Environmental Issues and Safety Training, 12:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m., Room 
G-3 Schrenk Hall, for all Graduate Students. 
 
Monday, August 25, 2008 
David Hubbard, Reference Librarian, Missouri S&T 
 

Monday, September 1, 2008 
Labor Day, no seminar 
 
Monday, September 8, 2008 
Chemistry, Biological Sciences, & Chemical and Biological Engineering 
Fall Picnic  
 
Monday, September 15, 2008 
No seminar today 
 
Monday, September 22, 2008  
Linu Abraham, chemistry graduate student, Missouri S&T 
 
Monday, September 29, 2008 
Dr. Charles Chusuei, Department of Chemistry, Missouri S&T  
 
Monday, October 6, 2008        
Joint Seminar Physics/Environmental Engineering/Biological Sciences 
Otmar Schmitt, Munich, Germany 
 
Monday, October 13, 2008  
TBA 
 
Monday, October 20, 2008 
Dr. F. Scott Miller, Materials Science and Engineering, Missouri S&T 
 
 



Tuesday, October 21, 2008                                                                  
American Chemical Society Seminar 
Dr. William Chamberlin, Lubrizol Corporation, Kirtland, Ohio 
 
Monday, October 27, 2008        
TBA 
 
Monday, November 3, 2008               
Dr. Manashi Nath, Department of Chemistry, Missouri S&T 
 
Monday, November 10, 2008 
Dr. John Stickney, University of Georgia   
 
Monday, November 17, 2008 
Dr. Amitava Choudhury, Department of Chemistry, Missouri S&T 
 
Monday, November 24, 2008 
Thanksgiving Break – No Seminar      
 
Monday, December 1, 2008 
Dr. Amy Walker, Washington University, St. Louis, MO 
 
Monday, December 8, 2008 
Manikantan Nair, chemistry graduate student, Missouri S&T 
 
Monday, December 15, 2008 
Finals Week – No Seminar 
 


